PORSCHE PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

AUTODROMO ENZO E DINO FERRARI
20 - 22 JUNE 2025

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC FREE PRACTICE 1

RANKING SCRATCH

# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB  CAR GAP1st GAPPrev  BESTTIME  ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME
7107 3 PAPPACENAElia 10  AMAG First Rennsport - @778GT4RSCS - - 01:49.548 01:49.188
2 105 [3J CHATELAIN Guillaume 10  AMAG First Rennsport - g8718GT4RSCS  01.183 01.183 01:50.731 12 01:50.731
3 109 E3 HEINIGER Andreas 10  AMAG First Rennsport - §R718GT4RSCS  03.494 02311 01:53.042 11 01:52.471
4 111 [ DELAFONTAINE Pascal 10  Widberg Motorsport CPv ZE718GT4RSCS 04.878 01.384 01:54.426 10 01:54.049
5 175 3 ZEC Jova 10 Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - gB718GT4RSCS  04.960 00.082 01:54.508 12 01:54.469
6 355 ™ WORLES./ WORLEF. 32  Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - @8993 Cup 09.438 04478 01:58.986 11 01:58.959
7 322 3 LEUTWILER Nicolas 32  Porsche Zentrum Oberer Ziirichsee - §&993Cup 10.570 01.132 02:00.118 10 02:00.118
s 301 [| ] CALDERARI Enzo 31  Stadler Motorsport - g8964Cup 16.273 05703 02:05.821 ¢ 02:05.748
9 344 | ) SCHRREIBER Judd 39 Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - 8964 CarreraRS  17.727 01.454 02:07.275 6 02:06.781
70 309 ™ DORNIER Cornelius 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - §#964Cup 18.340 00.613 02:07.888 9 02:07.534
77343 [ | KAMATA Matteo 39 Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - 8964 Carrera2Cup 18.750 00410 02:08.298 6  0206.811
72 320 ™ VON DER LEYEN Maximilian 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - §#964Cup 20.318 01.568 02:09.866 11 02:09.112
72 327 ™ SCHMIDHUBER Florian 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - g#964Cup 21.787 01469 02:11.335 7 02:11.335
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PORSCHE PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

AUTODROMO ENZO E DINO FERRARI
20 - 22 JUNE 2025

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC FREE PRACTICE 2

RANKING SCRATCH

# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB  CAR GAP1st GAPPrev  BESTTIME  ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME
7107 3 PAPPACENAElia 10  AMAG First Rennsport - @778GT4RSCS - - 01:50.343 10  01:49.892
2 109 E3J HEINIGER Andreas 10  AMAG First Rennsport - g8718GT4RSCS 02578 02578 01:52.921 4 01:52.597
3 105 3 CHATELAIN Guillaume 10  AMAG First Rennsport - §R718GT4RSCS 03858 01.280 01:54.201 9 01:53.993
4 175 EJ ZEC Jova 10 Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - @8718GT4RSCS  04.112 00.254 01:54.455 12 01:54.092
5 111 DELAFONTAINE Pascal 10 Widberg Motorsport CPv ERB718GT4RSCS 04.473 00361 01:54.816 4 01:54.106
6 355 ™ WORLES. / WORLEF. 32  Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - 8993 Cup 08.738 04265 01:59.081 11 01:58.992
7 322 3 LEUTWILER Nicolas 32  Porsche Zentrum Oberer Ziirichsee - §&993Cup 09.287 00549 01:59.630 o 01:59.292
s 344 | ) SCHRREIBER Judd 39  CentriPorsche Ticino - AMAGFirst SA - g8964 CarreraRS  16.944 07.657 02:07.287 11 02:07.287
o 343 | | KAMATA Matteo 39 Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - g8964 Carrera 2 Cup 17.371 00.427 02:07.714 6 02:07.636
70 309 ™® DORNIER Cornelius 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @964 Cup 17.431 00.060 02:07.774 7 02:07.045
77 320 ™ VON DER LEYEN Maximilian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @9640up 18.369 00.938 02:08.712 6 02:08.179
72 327 ™ SCHMIDHUBER Florian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - g8964Cup 18.723 00354 02:09.066 10  02:08.807
NO TIME
73 301 [| | CALDERARI Enzo 31 Stadler Motorsport - @964Cup - - - 0
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PORSCHE PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

AUTODROMO ENZO E DINO FERRARI
20 - 22 JUNE 2025

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC FREE PRACTICE 3

RANKING SCRATCH

# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB  CAR GAP1st GAPPrev  BESTTIME  ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME
7107 EJ PAPPACENA Elia 10  AMAG First Rennsport - @718GT4RSCS - - 01:50.561 o 01:50.209
2 105 [3J CHATELAIN Guillaume 10  AMAG First Rennsport - g8718GT4RSCS  00.277 00277 01:50.838 13 01:50.672
3 111 E3J DELAFONTAINE Pascal 10  Widberg Motorsport CPv EB718GTARSCS 01.966 01.689 01:52.527 12 01:52.262
4 109 EJ HEINIGER Andreas 10  AMAG First Rennsport - §#718GT4RSCS 03411 01.445 01:53.972 5 01:53.573
5 175 9 ZEC Jova 10 Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - @8718GT4RSCS  03.640 00.229 01:54.201 7 01:53.821
5 355 ™ WORLES. / WORLEF. 32 Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - G993 Cup 07155 03515 01:57.716 8  01:57.334
7301 | ] CALDERARI Enzo 31  Stadler Motorsport - §@9%40up 14137 06982 02:04.698 10  02:04.521
s 343 [| | KAMATA Matteo 39  Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - g8964 Carrera2Cup 14.521 00.384 02:05.082 10  02:04.705
9 344 | ) SCHRREIBER Judd 39 Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - g8964 CarreraRS  16.014 01.493 02:06.575 13 02:06.325
70 320 ™® VON DER LEYEN Maximilian 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @964 Cup 18.030 02.016 02:08.591 15 02:08.181
77 327 ™ SCHMIDHUBER Florian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @94Cup 18.421 00391 02:08.982 ¢ 02:08.982
72 309 ™ DORNIER Cornelius 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - g8964Cup 20.091 01.670 02:10.652 2 02:09.876
NO TIME
73 322 [ LEUTWILER Nicolas 32 Porsche Zentrum Oberer Ziirichsee - @993Cup - - - 0
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PORSCHE PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

AUTODROMO ENZO E DINO FERRARI
20 - 22 JUNE 2025

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC FREE PRACTICE 4

RANKING SCRATCH

# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB  CAR GAP1st GAPPrev  BESTTIME  ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME
7175 [3 ZEC Jova 10 CentriPorsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - 8718 GT4RS CS ; ; 01:50.473 4 01:50.473
2 107 3 PAPPACENAElia 10  AMAG First Rennsport - @718GT4RSCS  o0.877 00877 01:51.350 16  01:50.870
3 109 E3 HEINIGER Andreas 10  AMAG First Rennsport - §R718GT4RSCS 02359 01.482 01:52.832 17 01:52.597
4 111 [ DELAFONTAINE Pascal 10  Widberg Motorsport CPv gE718GT4RSCS 02489 00.130 01:52.962 6 01:52.405
5 105 CHATELAIN Guillaume 10  AMAG First Rennsport - §8718GT4RSCS 03.161 00.672 01:53.634 12 01:53.334
6 322 [ LEUTWILER Nicolas 32  Porsche Zentrum Oberer Ziirichsee - §993Cup 08.194 05033 01:58.667 11 01:58.527
7 355 M WORLES. / WORLEF. 32  Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - g8993 Cup 09.810 01.616 02:00.283 3 02:00.024
s 311 ™ ECKE Kurt 32 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - §#993Cup 12.641 02831 02:03.114 12  02:02.626
9 309 ™ DORNIER Cornelius 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @E9s4Cup 17.161 04520 02:07.634 4 02:07.527
70 327 ™ SCHMIDHUBER Florian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @964Cup 17.763 00.602 02:08.236 o 02:07.815
NO TIME
77301 [| | CALDERARI Enzo 31 Stadler Motorsport - @964Cup : : = 0
72 320 ™ VON DER LEYEN Maximilian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @9s4cup - - - 0
713 343 | | KAMATA Matteo 39  Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - g8964 Carrera2Cup - ; - 0
74 344 | | SCHRREIBER Judd 39  Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - g8 964 Carrera RS . . = 0
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